



\$~OS-6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 276/2012**

M/S BHANDARI ENGINEERS & BUILDERS PVT LTD

..... Decree Holder

Through Mr.S.S.Jauhar, Adv.

versus

M/S YOU ONE MAHARIA(JV) DELHI & ORS..... Judgement

Debtor

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

25.04.2017

Renotify on 31.07.2017.

JAYANT NATH, J

APRIL 25, 2017

n