



\$~O-3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 276/2012

M/S BHANDARI ENGINEERS &
BUILDERS PVT LTD

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Advocate.

versus

M/S YOU ONE MAHARIA(JV)
DELHI & ORS

..... Judgment Debtors

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

% **ORDER**
04.09.2019

Renotify on 11th October, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

SEPTEMBER 04, 2019
ak