



\$~20

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
EX.P. 276/2012
M/S BHANDARI ENGINEERS & BUILDERS PVT LTD
..... Decree Holder

Through:

versus

M/S YOU ONE MAHARIA(JV) DELHI & ORS
..... Judgement Debtors

Through:

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)

ORDER

% 24.03.2023

Ex.P. 276/2012

The Learned P.O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
10.05.2023.

Reader to

PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MARCH 24, 2023/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any