



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 276/2012

M/S BHANDARI ENGINEERS & BUILDERS PVT LTD

.....Decree Holder

Through: Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv. (through v/c)
versus

M/S YOU ONE MAHARIA(JV) DELHI & ORS...Judgement Debtors

Through: Advocate (appearance not given)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

23.12.2024

1. A request for adjournment is made on behalf of the judgment debtors on the ground that the main counsel is not available.
2. List on 16.01.2025.

SACHIN DATTA, J

DECEMBER 23, 2024/cl